
2017 Mississippi Senators 

Education Committee 

 

Chairperson:   

Gray Tollison gtollison@senate.ms.gov mobile:  662-832-7070  office:  662-234-7070 

 

Chris Caughman   ccaughman@senate.ms.gov                   601-3593244 

Kevin Blackwell    kblackwell@senate.ms.gov                   601-359-3234 

David Blount         dblount@senate.ms.gov                  601-359-3232    601-948-3551 

Terry Burton    tburton@senate.ms.gov    601-683-6695 601-683-7050 

Eugene (Buck) Clarke bclarke@senate.ms.gov                  662-827-7261    662-827-5685 

Angela Burks Hill ahill@senate.ms.gov mobile: 601916-3952     601-798-3195 

Briggs Hopson  bhopson@senate.ms.gov   601-636-6565   601-661-0600    

Billy Hudson bhudson@senate.ms.gov mobile: 601-466-3573   601-359-2395  

David Jordan djordan@senate.ms.gov    601-359-3244    662-453-5361 

Chris Massey cmassey@senate.ms.gov mobile: 901-550-0334   601-359-3250 

Sollie Norwood  snorwood@senate.ms.gov   601-969-9088    601-352-1205 

John Polk jpolk@senate.ms.gov  mobile: 601-467-5117   601-359-2395 

Brice Wiggins bwiggins@senate.ms.gov mobile: 228-324-3141   601-359-3234 

J.P. Wilemon jwilemon@senate.ms.gov      662-454-7585 

 

 

Mississippi House of Representatives 

Education Committee 

 

Chairperson: 

John Moore jmoore@house.ms.gov  mobile: 601-946-5833 

 

Rob Robertson (Vice Chair) rrobertson@house.ms.gov    662-324-3810 

Toby Barker  tbarker@house.ms.gov  mobile: 601-307-3802  601-359-3428 

Richard Bennett rbennett@house.ms.gov mobile: 228-863-6483  601-359-2860 

Joel Bomgar  jbomgar@house.ms.gov     601-207-0813 

Randy Boyd  rbody@house.ms.gov  mobile: 662-231-0133  662-282-4045 

Charles Busby  cbusby@house.ms.gov  mobile: 228-990-2200  228-769-0501 

Credell Calhoun  ccalhoun@house.ms.gov mobile: 601-291-2243  601-948-1217 

Gary Chism  gchism@house.ms.gov  mobile: 662-386-6619  662-327-0777 

Alyce Clarke  aclarke@house.ms.gov    601-359-3235    601-354-5453 

Carolyn Crawford ccrawford@house.ms.gov mobile: 228-861-7303  228-452-5029 

Mr. Dana Criswell dcriswell@house.ms.gov     662-278-0299 

Becky Currie  bcurrie@house.ms.gov      601-833-5953 

Scott DeLano  sdelano@house.ms.gov  mobile: 228-806-7418  228-806-7418 

Jarvis Dortch  jdortch@house.ms.gov  mobile: 601-983-9346   

Bob Evans  bevans@house.ms.gov    604-587-0615 601-587-9313 

Mark Formby  mformby@house.ms.gov    601-798-3800 601-798-8917 
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Jeffrey Guice  jguice@house.ms.gov  mobile: 228-219-2953  601-576-2508 

Ashley Henley  ahenley@house.ms.gov  mobile: 901-647-6255 

Gregory Holloway gholloway@house.ms.gov     601-894-4228 

Steve Hopkins  shopkins@house.ms.gov mobile: 901-797-7806 

Chris Johnson  cjohnson@house.ms.gov     601-270-1314 

Vince Mangold  vmangold@house.ms.gov     601-833-9155 

Carl Mickens  cmickens@house.ms.gov     662-425-1804 

Orlando Paden  opaden@house.ms.gov  

Rufus Straughter rstraughter@house.ms.gov     662-247-2728 

Sara Richardson Thomas sthomas@house.ms.gov    662-887-2628 

Brad Touchstone btouchstone@house.ms.gov     601-602-6031 

Kenneth Walker kwalker@house.ms.gov      601-267-5368 

Sonya Williams-Barnes swilliams-barnes@house.ms.gov       mobile: 228-326-8819 228-863-7712 

Cory Wilson  cwilson@house.ms.gov      601-212-4748 
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